MITSUMI
USB Series "Mini-AB" Connectors
CAM-E43AS · E43AD · E43SD
1. Ultra-small size realized for 5 poles.
Volume as compared to conventional Mitsumi
product : 1/5
Coupling projection area ratio : 1/4
2. It is the most suitable for connection with PC

MECHANICAL CHARACTERISTICS
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
SPECIFICATIONS
(SMT type)
CAM-E43AS
(DIP type)
CAM-E43AD
(DIP with Shield)
CAM-E43SD
MITSUMI
USB Series "Mini-AB" Connectors
Y
Y
7.7 ±0.1 8.5 +0.2
-0.1
3.
95
±0
.1
3.
9
0.
4
±0
.1
(3.2)
(2)
(4.9)
(0.7)
9.8
(6
.5
)
(5
.4
)
(0
.8
)
2.
5 3.
7
7.
3
(8
.5
)
3.2±0.05
3.
3
(0
.7
)
+
0.
1
0 6.
3
0
-
0.
1
8.
1+
0.
1
0
1.6±0.05
0.5 ±0.05
2+0.1
0